
Entrees

Pasta al Forno
Oven baked penne pasta with Bolognese sauce and bechamel

sauce topped with mozzarella cheese
18

Lasagna Bolognese
Oven baked pasta stuffed with ricotta cheese and beef, topped

with  béchamel sauce &  Bolognese
18

Mushroom Ravioli
creamy marsala sauce

19

Parmigiano
Fresh breaded cutlets with marinara and mozzarella 

served with pasta 
Eggplant 15 | Chicken 18 | Veal 23

Marsala
Sautéed with fresh mushrooms in a Marsala wine sauce served

with pasta 
Chicken 20 | Veal 22

Saltimbocca
Sautéed, Layered with prosciutto, fresh spinach with a white

wine sauce, served with pasta 
Chicken 21 | Veal 24

Piccata
Sautéed with artichokes, fresh tomatoes in a white wine sauce

with capers, served with pasta 
Chicken 19 | Veal 23 

Francese
Egg battered and sautéed, served with a lemon white wine sauce

and capers, served with pasta 
Chicken 20 | Veal 22

Shrimp Scampi
Shrimp in a white wine lemon butter sauce, served with pasta

23

*Salmon Piccata 
with green beans and angel hair pasta

25

*Chef's Fish Special
Market Price

Appetizers 

Antipasto Romano
Meats, cheeses, marinated olives, artichokes, & 
roasted red peppers

Bruschetta
Italian bread seasoned with extra virgin olive oil,
 fresh tomato, and basil, topped with a balsamic glaze 

caprese
Sliced vine-ripe tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, 
basil, extra virgin olive oil, and a balsamic glaze

Whipped Feta
Side choices: Celery and Cucumber | Toast Points

Mussels 
with Ciabatta Bread
white wine

Wings 
With celery and carrots upon request 
Sauce: Mia | mild | Hot | BBQ   | Parm garlic 
Dressing: blue cheese | ranch
upcharge $1 flats/drums

Garlic Rolls

Mozzarella Sticks
Breaded and fried, served with marinara

6 PCS/4 | 12 PCS/8

12

9

10

6 PCS/9 | 10 PCS/15

12

15

16

Menu

Add a Side House or Caesar Salad 6
  Gluten Free Pasta available at an additional charge

                Soup & Salad

Tomato Bisque | Soup of the Day
Made to order tomato basil cream soup or 
Chef's soup of the day

bowl of Soup and Salad
Soup and small side salad - Caesar or House

House Salad
Fresh mixed greens with tomatoes, red onions, 
 cucumbers, and parmesan cheese

Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, parmigiano Reggiano cheese,
 &  croutons tossed with Caesar dressing

Flatbread Salad
Personal Pizza Dough baked and topped with House Salad,
BRUSCHETTA tomatoes and drizzled with house dressing

Mia Chicken Salad
Fresh mixed greens with chicken, cranberries, pineapple, and
parmigiano Reggiano cheese

Greek Salad
Fresh mixed greens, artichokes, olives, 
red onions, sundried tomatoes, cucumbers, 
banana peppers and feta cheese

14

12

side 6 | regular 10

side 6| regular 10

14

SIDE 9 | REGULAR 15

cup 4 | BOWL 6

Additions to any item:
Anchovies 2 | Chicken 6 | Shrimp 8 | *Salmon 12

Dressings:
House, Balsamic Vinaigrette, Ranch, Blue Cheese or Thousand

Island

Add to any pasta dish:
Meatballs (2 pcs) 5 | Sausage or Chicken 6 | Shrimp 8 | *Salmon 12

Sides
Fries 4 | Spinach 5 | Green beans 5 | Pasta 7+ 

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or
eggs may increase risk of food borne illness. Price and menu items

subject to change without notice. We reserve the right to correct
any errors.



Pizza & Calzone

Cheese Pizza
12" Personal 14 | 16" Regular 20

Dough and sauce made fresh daily with premium cheese 

Gluten Free Pizza
Personal 15

Cheese Calzone
13

Ricotta, mozzarella & parmigiano served with a side of sauce
Additional Topping             12 inch & Calzone           16 inch

                                          

Regular Toppings
Pepperoni, Ground Beef, Sausage, Ham, Mushrooms, Onions,

Tomatoes, 
Peppers, Mixed Olives, Jalapeno, Pineapple, Banana Peppers, Spinach

Specialty Toppings
Artichoke, Feta Cheese, Meatball, Anchovies

 Regular Topping                                   1.50                              2.25
Specialty Topping                                 2.00                             3.25
Eggplant or Chicken                        3.00                              5.00
 Fresh Mozzarella                                3.00                             5.00 

BYO Pasta

Choice of Pasta and Sauce
Penne - Fettuccine - Spaghetti - Angel Hair

Cheese Ravioli or Tortellini - extra 1.50

Pomodoro
 Homemade marinara sauce

Romano 
Roma tomatoes, basil, evoo, dash of pomodoro

Alfredo 
Creamy white sauce

Vodka 
Tomato, cream, pancetta & a hint of vodka

Bolognese
Homemade marinara sauce with beef

Olives
Mushrooms
Spinach
Grilled Chicken
Chicken Cutlet
Meatballs (2)
Shrimp (6)
*Salmon

6

12
8
5

6
2
2
2

14

14

14

14

15

Pizza Rolls

Meatball
Meatball with marinara & mozzarella

Veggie
Mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, peppers, 
olives & mozzarella

Sausage & Pepper
Sausage, peppers, onions & mozzarella

Chicken Parmigiano
Chicken, mozzarella and marinara sauce

Carne
Pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, ham, 
meatballs & mozzarella

Classic
Pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions & mozzarella

Special
Start with mozzarella & add your favorite
toppings
Regular topping for 1.50
SPECIALTY TOPPING  2

13

13

10

13

13

13

Kids Menu
For Kids 10 and under please

Pasta 
choice of pasta and sauce

Spaghetti - Penne - Fettuccine - Cheese
Ravioli (4) - TORTELLINI additional 1.00
Alfredo Sauce or Bolognese Sauce
Butter or Pomodoro
Add meatball (1)
add shrimp (4) 
add Chicken                                                                              

Chicken fingers & fries

Oven Baked Pasta
Penne, Pomodoro sauce, mozzarella cheese

Fries

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
shellfish or eggs may increase risk of food borne illness. Price
and menu items subject to change without notice. We reserve

the right to correct any errors.

7

10

8

4

Desserts
All Desserts

Cannoli - Limoncello Cake - Tiramisu - Lava Cake

Speacilty Pizza 

Bianca
Ricotta cheese, garlic SAUCE, pARMIGIANO

mARGARITA
pOMODORO SAUCE,  BASIL   &  FRESH mOZZARELLA

carne
pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, ham, &  meatballs

vegetale
Mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, peppers, mixed olives

cLassic
ONIONS, MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPERS, SAUSAGE, PEPPERONI

Mediterranean
artichokes, onion, banana peppers, tomatoes, 
black olives, & feta cheese

15 | 23 

Drinks
Coca Cola Fountain Drinks or Iced Tea
Kid's Beverage
Hot Tea - Coffee
MILK (no refills)
San Pellegrino

2.50
1.50
2.50

4

5
2

4
15 | 23

13 | 22

13 | 22

15 | 23

14 | 23

6

13

8

2.50


