Menu

APPETIZERS

ANTIPASTO ROMANO	16
Meats, cheeses, marinated olives, artichokes, &	
ROASTED RED PEPPERS	
BRUSCHETTA	IO
TTALIAN BREAD SEASONED WITH EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL,	
FRESH TOMATO, AND BASIL, TOPPED WITH A BALSAMIC GLA	.ZE
CAPRESE	12
SLICED VINE-RIPE TOMATOES, FRESH MOZZARELLA,	
BASIL, EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL, AND A BALSAMIC GLAZE	
WHIPPED FETA	12
SIDE CHOICES: CELERY AND CUCUMBER TOAST POINTS	
MUSSELS	I5
WITH CIABATTA BREAD	
WHITE WINE	
WINGS 6 PCS/9 10 PCS	S/15

GARLIC ROLLS

6 PCS/4 | 12 PCS/8

MOZZARELLA STICKS

DRESSING: BLUE CHEESE | RANCH

UPCHARGE \$1 FLATS/DRUMS

BREADED AND FRIED, SERVED WITH MARINARA

WITH CELERY AND CARROTS UPON REQUEST

SAUCE: MIA | MILD | HOT | BBQ_ | PARM GARLIC



ENTREES

PASTA AL FORNO

OVEN BAKED PENNE PASTA WITH BOLOGNESE SAUCE AND BECHAMEL SAUCE TOPPED WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE

18

LASAGNA BOLOGNESE

OVEN BAKED PASTA STUFFED WITH RICOTTA CHEESE AND BEEF, TOPPED WITH BÉCHAMEL SAUCE & BOLOGNESE

18

MUSHROOM RAVIOLI

CREAMY MARSALA SAUCE

19

PARMIGIANO

FRESH BREADED CUTLETS WITH MARINARA AND MOZZARELLA
SERVED WITH PASTA
EGGPLANT 15 | CHICKEN 18 | VEAL 23

MARSALA

SAUTÉED WITH FRESH MUSHROOMS IN A MARSALA WINE SAUCE SERVED
WITH PASTA
CHICKEN 20 | VEAL 22

SALTIMBOCCA

SAUTÉED, LAYERED WITH PROSCIUTTO, FRESH SPINACH WITH A WHITE WINE SAUCE, SERVED WITH PASTA CHICKEN 21 | VEAL 24

PICCATA

SAUTÉED WITH ARTICHOKES, FRESH TOMATOES IN A WHITE WINE SAUCE WITH CAPERS, SERVED WITH PASTA CHICKEN 19 | VEAL 23

FRANCESE

EGG BATTERED AND SAUTÉED, SERVED WITH A LEMON WHITE WINE SAUCE AND CAPERS, SERVED WITH PASTA CHICKEN 20 | VEAL 22

SHRIMP SCAMPI

SHRIMP IN A WHITE WINE LEMON BUTTER SAUCE, SERVED WITH PASTA 23

*SALMON PICCATA

WITH GREEN BEANS AND ANGEL HAIR PASTA 25

*CHEF'S FISH SPECIAL

MARKET PRICE

ADD TO ANY PASTA DISH:MEATBALLS (2 PCS) 5 | SAUSAGE OR CHICKEN 6 | SHRIMP 8 | *SALMON 12

ADD A SIDE HOUSE OR CAESAR SALAD 6 GLUTEN FREE PASTA AVAILABLE AT AN ADDITIONAL CHARGE

SOUP & SALAD

CUP 4 | BOW[6

12

14

14

TOMATO BISQUE | SOUP OF THE DAY

MADE TO ORDER TOMATO BASIL CREAM SOUP OR CHEF'S SOUP OF THE DAY

BOWL OF SOUP AND SALAD

SOUP AND SMALL SIDE SALAD - CAESAR OR HOUSE

HOUSE SALAD SIDE 6 | REGULAR 10

FRESH MIXED GREENS WITH TOMATOES, RED ONIONS, CUCUMBERS, AND PARMESAN CHEESE

CAESAR SALAD SIDE 6| REGULAR 10

ROMAINE LETTUCE, PARMIGIANO REGGIANO CHEESE, & CROUTONS TOSSED WITH CAESAR DRESSING

FLATBREAD SALAD

PERSONAL PIZZA DOUGH BAKED AND TOPPED WITH HOUSE SALAD, BRUSCHETTA TOMATOES AND DRIZZLED WITH HOUSE DRESSING

MIA CHICKEN SALAD
FRESH MIXED GREENS WITH CHICKEN, CRANBERRIES, PINEAPPLE, AND

PARMIGIANO REGGIANO CHEESE

GREEK SALAD STDE 9 | REGULAR 15

FRESH MIXED GREENS, ARTICHOKES, OLIVES, RED ONIONS, SUNDRIED TOMATOES, CUCUMBERS, BANANA PEPPERS AND FETA CHEESE

ADDITIONS TO ANY ITEM:

ANCHOVIES 2 | CHICKEN 6 | SHRIMP 8 | *SALMON 12

DRESSINGS:

HOUSE, BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE, RANCH, BLUE CHEESE OR THOUSAND 1SLAND

SIDES

FRIES 4 | SPINACH 5 | GREEN BEANS 5 | PASTA 7+

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH C EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS. PRICE AND MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT



PIZZA ROLLS

PIZZA & CALZONE

BYO PASTA

Meatball Meatball with marinara & mozzarella	13	
VEGGIE Mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, peppers, olives & mozzarella	13	
SAUSAGE & PEPPER Sausage, peppers, onions & mozzarella	13	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANO CHICKEN, MOZZARELLA AND MARINARA SAUCE	13	AI R
C arne pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, ham, meatballs & mozzarella	13	SF EC F:
CLASSIC pepperoni, sausage, peppers, onions & mozzareli	I3 LA	PE.
SPECIAL START WITH MOZZARELLA & ADD YOUR FAVORITE TOPPINGS REGULAR TOPPING FOR 1.50 SPECIALTY TOPPING 2	IO	PEPPEI
KIDS MENU FOR KIDS 10 AND UNDER PLEASE		Alexander of the second

PASTA

CHOICE OF PASTA AND SAUCE

SPAGHETTI - PENNE - FETTUCCINE - CHEESE RAVIOLI (4) - TORTELLINI ADDITIONAL 1.00

ALFREDO SAUCE OR BOLOGNESE SAUCE	7
BUTTER OR POMODORO	6
ADD MEATBALL (I)	2
ADD SHRIMP (4)	5
ADD CHICKEN	4

CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES IO

OVEN BAKED PASTA	8
PENNE, POMODORO SAUCE, MOZZARELLA CHEESE	

FRIES

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH OR EGGS MAY INCREASE RISK OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS. PRICE AND MENU ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. WE RESERVE THE RIGHT TO CORRECT ANY ERRORS.

CHEESE PIZZA

12" PERSONAL 14 | 16" REGULAR 20
DOUGH AND SAUCE MADE FRESH DAILY WITH PREMIUM CHEESE

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

PERSONAL 15

CHEESE CALZONE

13

ricotta, mozzarella & parmigiano served with a side of sauce		
ADDITIONAL TOPPING	12 INCH & CALZONE	16 INCH
REGULAR TOPPING	I.50	2.25
SPECIALTY TOPPING	2.00	3.25
eggplant or chicken	3.00	5.00
fresh Mozzarella	3.00	5.00

REGULAR TOPPINGS

PEPPERONI, GROUND BEEF, SAUSAGE, HAM, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, TOMATOES,

PEPPERS, MIXED OLIVES, JALAPENO, PINEAPPLE, BANANA PEPPERS, SPINACH

SPECIALTY TOPPINGS

ARTICHOKE, FETA CHEESE, MEATBALL, ANCHOVIES



BLACK OLIVES, & FETA CHEESE

SPEACILTY PIZZA

BIANCA RICOTTA CHEESE, GARLIC SAUCE, PARMIGIANO	I4 23
MARGARITA POMODORO SAUCE, BASIL & FRESH MOZZARELLA	15 23
CARNE PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, GROUND BEEF, HAM, & MEATBALLS	I3 22
VEGETALE MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, TOMATOES, PEPPERS, MIXED OLIVES	15 23
CLASSIC ONTONS, MUSHROOMS, BELL PEPPERS, SAUSAGE, PEPPERONT	I5 23
MEDITERRANEAN ARTICHOKES, ONION, BANANA PEPPERS, TOMATOES,	I3 22

CHOICE OF PASTA AND SAUCE

PENNE - FETTUCCINE - SPAGHETTI - ANGEL HAIR CHEESE RAVIOLI OR TORTELLINI - EXTRA 1.50

POMODORO	14
Homemade marinara sauce	
ROMANO	14
ROMA TOMATOES, BASIL, EVOO, DASH OF POMODORO	
ALFREDO	14
CREAMY WHITE SAUCE	
VODKA	14
TOMATO, CREAM, PANCETTA & A HINT OF VODKA	
BOLOGNESE	15
Homemade marinara sauce with beef	
OLIVES	2
MUSHROOMS	2
SPINACH	2
GRILLED CHICKEN	6
CHICKEN CUTLET	6
MEATBALLS (2)	5
SHRIMP (6)	8
	_
*SALMON	12

DRINKS

COCA COLA FOUNTAIN DRINKS OR TCED TEA	2.50
KID'S BEVERAGE	I.50
HOTTEA - COFFEE	2.50
MILK (NO REFILLS)	2.50
SAN PELLEGRINO	4

DESSERTS

ALL DESSERTS 8

CANNOLI - LIMONCELLO CAKE - TIRAMISU - LAVA CAKE

